
SECTtON-1

NOTICE INVITING TENDER (NIT)

E-TENDER NOTICE
MAHARASHTRA METRO RAILCORPORATIONLTD

(A joint venture ofGo!1. ofIndia & Govt. ofMaharashtra) "Metro House",28l2, CK
Naidu Marg, Anand Nagar, Civil lines,Nagpur-440001

E-mail :md. nmrcl.tenders@gmail.com
WebSite:www.metrorailnagpur.com

Telefax:j112-2554217

(

(

d/'
General Manager (Procurement),

Maharashtra Metro Rail Corporation Limitcd
(Nagpur Metro Rail Project)

-ff'qUd p,:r \q&ds
\IM
*t&&t ti *{!?tt}

Tender Notice No. Nl-Misc-19/2018 Dated: 20.05.2018

Name of Work: - Supply and Installation works (including Fabrication) of Signage and Graphics
. including aII transportation, Loading and unloading etc., for 7 Metro Stations

viz. Airport, Ujjwal Nagar, Jai Prakash Nagar, Chhatrapati Sq., Ajni Sq.,
Rahate Colonv and Nasar for Nasour Metro Rail Pro

Completion Period 06 (Six) Calendar Months.
Documents on sale Documents can be downloaded from 16.00 hrs. On 25.05.2018 to 16.00

Hrs. On27.06.2018 flom MAHA-Metro's E-Tender Portal.
Cost of documents INR 23,600/- (Twenty Three Thousand Six Hundred only) - non-

refundable (inclusive applicable taxes) payable through e-payment by
Credit Card/ Debit Card,A{et Banking, as per procedure given in e-tendsr
oorlal.

Pre-bid Meeting
Dt. 05.06.2018 at 11.00 Hours at Metro House- Procurement Section
Conference Room.

Last date of submission
of queries for
Pre-bid.

Up till 11.00 Hrs on 05.06.2018 in hard & soft Copy. (Queries received after
this date shall not be taken into consideration)
e-mail ID: md.nmrcl,tenders@gmail.com

Tender Security The tender security (EMD) amount shall be Rs.2,31,000/ (Two Lakhs
Thirty One Thousand OnIy) payable by RTGS/I.{EFT/Credit
Card/Debit Card/Net Banking Online as per procedure in E-tender
Portal.

Date & Time of
submission of Tender

Online submission up till 16.00 Hrs. on 27,06.2018 on Maha-
Metro's e-tender nortal.

Date & Time of
Opening of Technical
bid

On27.06.2018 at 16.30 Hours at 'oMetro House", 28/2, Anand Nagar,
Civil lines, Nagpur 440001

Sale of document, e-payment procedure, submission and other details are available on MAHA-
METRO (I.Iagpur) E- tender portal under section in e- tenders. https://mahametrorail.etenders.in

To view this tender notice, interested Agencies may visit the Maha-Metro website
ootllurgebglqglIggg".


